IMAGES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT
Effortlessly transition between soft washing and pressure washing with
a plug-and-play design—no wires, batteries, or electronics needed.
Built with chemical-resistant seals and stainless-steel fittings, it
offers exceptional durability and corrosion resistance. Streamline your
workflow by replacing multiple machines with one versatile solution,
delivering optimal cleaning performance while saving water.
LIMITED WARRANTY
All Units
• 10yr Baseplate
• 5yr Pump
• �Lifetime Pump Manifold
• 3yr Commercial HONDA® Engine
• 5yr Commercial CRX® Engine
FEATURES
• �Comet TW-D triplex pump with a stainless steel or nickel-plated
manifold and long-life, chemical-resistant HP seals, including SH
• Stainless steel unloaders – 6500 PSI
• Stainless steel fittings and couplers
• �Stainless steel heavy-duty 3-way ball valve for simple
cleaning-mode control
• 2:1 gearbox
• Welded anodized aluminum base plate
• Always full flow
• Plug-n-play hookup
• Pressure relief valve
• Thermal relief valve
• Soft wash bypass for remote tank applications
• Patent pending
65434
DUAL WASH PRO SERIES – COLD WATER
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
(sold separately and available upon order)
PART # DESCRIPTION
80630 50' Soft Wash Hose
80631 Wash Down Gun
80634 8.0 GMP Chemical Injector Kit
80635 10.0 GPM Chemical Injector Kit
80633 Stainless-steel Quick Coupler Kit
• Includes socket and plug connections
BASEPLATE
Aircraft-Grade Aluminum Frame
• Light weight and corrosion resistant
• Forklift slots
• Rubber vibration dampers
ENGINE
ENGINE DISPLACEMENT
CRX® 680 679cc
CRX® 750 750cc
HONDA® iGX700 688cc
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
All units L 156" x W 68" x H 62" | 254 lbs.
MODEL # PART # HP PRESSURE SW PRESSURE FLOW HP/SW ENGINE PUMP | DRIVE MANIFOLD
DWP3080133ESSM 1 65434 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 680* w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear Stainless Steel
DWP3080133ENPM 1 65438 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 680* w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear  Nickel-plated Brass
DWP3080233ESSM 1 65437 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM HONDA® iGX700*
w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear Stainless Steel
DWP3080233ENPM 1 65441 3000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM HONDA® iGX700*
w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear Nickel-plated Brass
DWP3010133ESSM 1 65436 3000 PSI 300 PSI 10 GPM CRX® 680* w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear Stainless Steel
DWP3010133ENPM 1 65440 3000 PSI 300 PSI 10 GPM CRX® 680* w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear Nickel-plated Brass
DWP4080133ESSM 1 65435 4000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 750* w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear Stainless Steel
DWP4080133ENPM 1 65439 4000 PSI 300 PSI 8 GPM CRX® 750* w/Key-start COMET, TW-D | Gear Nickel-plated Brass
1	 - �This product is 49-State/EPA-Compliant. Not for sale in the state of California.
*	 - �Indicates engine is equipped with low-oil shutdown technology. Refer to page 34
for additional information. For more information on how to order, please contact your sales representative.
AVAILABLE Q2 2025
IMAGES MAY VARY SLIGHTLY FROM ACTUAL PRODUCT